



HOKKAIDO CREPE CAKE 12CT TIRAMISU

FACTORY LOCATIONS
O TAKASAKI, GUNMA
O HARUNA, GUNMA
N/A OKAYAMA, OKAYAMA

Product Specifications

Product Name / Flavor	
HOKKAIDO CREPE CAKE 12P / TIRAMISU	
EAN/JAN	MSRP
4907174 107749	\$48.00 /UNIT
Description	
House made Crepes are made from rice flour instead of wheat Delicately sweet Chantilly cream will tempt your taste buds	
Shelf Life	Suggestive Storage
540 DAYS	FROZEN (-18C/0F)
5 DAYS	REFRIGERATED (10C/50F)
Ingredient Statement	
Water, Whole Egg, Vegetable Oil, Sugar, Rice Flour, Powdered Starch Syrup, Organic Soy Milk, Margarine, Non Fat Dry Milk, Cocoa Powder, Sweetened Condensed Milk, Coffee, Sorbitol, Emulsifier (Glycerin fatty acid ester, Soy Lecithin), Powdered Mascarpone Cheese, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Glucono Delta Lactone, Monosodium Fumarate, Fumaric Acid, Potassium Tartrate), pH Adjuster (Trisodium Citrate, Citric Acid), Modified Starch, Salt, Color (Caramel), Natural Flavor, Antioxidant (V.E)	
Allergens	
EGG, MILK and SOY *produced in a facility that processes WHEAT	
Process Flow	
Raw Material receiving, Inspection, Measurement >> [Sponge] Baking (180C/356F for 20min) > Cooling [Cream] Mixing > Heat Treatment (110C/230F for 20sec) [Crepe] Baking (120C/248F for 15sec) > Cooling Make 9 layers, sprinkle cocoa powder, packaging, metal detector(Fep1.5, SUSφ3.0) > boxing > frozen storage (-18C/0F) > palletizing > dispatch	



HOKKAIDO CREPE CAKE 12CT TIRAMISU
Best Before :

Net weight : 27.3 oz (780g) / 12 servings per container

• Preservation : Keep FROZEN under -18C (0F)
• How to thaw : Keep in fridge for minimum 6 hours
• To thaw
• Consume immediately after thawed/opened and do NOT refreeze

INGREDIENTS:Egg, Vegetable Oil, Sugar, Rice Flour, Powdered Starch Syrup, Organic Soy Milk, Margarine, Powdered Skim Milk, Cocoa Powder, Hokkaido Condensed Milk, Coffee, Natural Cheese, Salt, Sorbitol, Emulsifier (Glycerin fatty acid ester, Soy Lecithin), Leavening (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Glucono Delta Lactone, Monosodium Fumarate, Fumaric Acid, Potassium Tartrate), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid, Trisodium Citrate), Modified Starch, Color (Caramel), Flavor, Antioxidant (V.E)

CONTAINS : EGG, MILK and SOY
PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES WHEAT
Manufactured by Domremy Co., Ltd.
6-12-11, Umeda, Adachi-ku, Tokyo, 123-0851 Product of Japan



Nutrition Facts

12servings per container

Serving Size
1 piece(65g)

Calories 242
per serving

Amount per serving	% Daily Value
Total Fat 17g	26%
Saturated Fat 10g	50%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 50mg	17%
Sodium 85mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber less than 1g	1%
Total Sugars 11g	
Includes: 6g Added Sugars	12%
Protein 3g	

Vit D 0.7mcg 7% • Calcium 36mg 4% • Iron 0mg 0% • Notes: 72mg 2%

23輸出N.B北海道ミルクレープ 12P付93

Packing Configurations

	count	W	L	H	Weight
UNIT	1 p	120	60	55 mm	65 g
		4.7	2.4	2.2 in.	2.29 oz
INNER BOX	12 p	240	210	75 mm	780 g
		9.45	8.27	2.95 in.	27.5 oz
MASTER CARTON	6 pkt	500	230	240 mm	6.0 kg
		19.7	9.06	9.4 in.	13.2 lbs
PALLET	80 ctns	120	100	207 cm (incl. pallets)	
	(TlxHl : 10x8)	47.2	39.4	81.5 in.	



Nutritional Information

Serv.Size	1piece(65g)	Servings per container	12pieces		
amounts per serving % DV			Sodium	85 mg	4%
Calories	242 kcal		Total Carbs.	20 g	7%
Total Fat	17 g	26%	Fiber	<1 g	1%
Sat. Fat	10 g	50%	Sugars	11 g	
Trans Fat	0 g		Added Sugars	6 g	12%
Cholesterol	50 mg	17%	Protein	3 g	
Vitamin D	0.7 mcg	7%	Iron	0 mg	0%
Calcium	36 mg	4%	Pottasium	72 mg	2%